PosName

B
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Isaac Stabler
Max Webster
Louis Hatton
William Platts
Oliver Calvert
Jack Marwood
Elliot Kelso
Owen Haffner
Daniel Smith
Archie Peaker
Jamie Barber
Jack Heap

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Ben Williams

Oliver Tomlinson

Riley Malone
Jacob Pryor
George Ellis
Oliver Gill
Samuel Barber
Samuel Barlow
Rhys Croasdale
*Not Declared*
Luca Noorpuri
Finlay Goddard
Benjamin Maley
Elliot English
James Walton
Bailley Shore
Matthew Maley
William Young
Nathan Hope

Northern Athletics Road Relays

at Redcar Coast Road on Saturday 18th September 2021
- Under 15 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

Club

CityOfYork
LiverpoolH A
WirralAc A
CityOfShef
MorpethHar
Warrington
ElswickHar
RotherhamH
BlackburnH
Keighley&C A
SalffordHar A
WirralAc B

Leg Time

10:07
10:11
10:12
10:14
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:26
10:27
10:34
10:39
10:51

B Scantlebury
James Evans
Josh Watson

Daniel Watson
William Askew
James O’brien
David Carr

Thomas Francis

Alfred Scruton
Callum Akhtar
Mehdi Bentiba
Daniel Reeve

NorthShiel A
LiverpoolH B
TraffordAC
NorthShiel B
Keighley&C B
(SaleHarrie )
TyneBridge
BirtleyAc
KingstonUp
GosforthHa
NewMarskeH
DoncasterA

- Under 15 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

Club

WirralAc A
MorpethHar
LiverpoolH A
Warrington
RotherhamH
BlackburnH
Keighley&C A
SalffordHar A
LiverpoolH B
CityOfYork
WirralAc B
DISQUALIFIED
NorthShiel A
CityOfShef
TraffordAC
ElswickHar
NorthShiel B
NewMarskeH
KingstonUp

Matthew Drummond BirtleyAc

Finlay W hatford
J Ashman
George Weare
Adam Jones

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Oberon Kearney
Joseph Close
Oscar Kewley
Ben Stratton
William Keens

Lukeadam Stables

Ewen Wilkinson
Matthew Seddon
George Wallace
Jack Talbot

Alfie Bundy
Bobby Burney
Alfie Clare
Arran Head

Samedward Allison

Matthew Downs
Jay Hutchinson
Jonathan Maley
Lewis Watson
Zach Craig
Jack Blyth

Jake Moir

Keighley&C B
GosforthHa
TyneBridge
DoncasterA

10:36
10:40
10:52
11:03
10:58
11:00
11:05
11:10
10:48
11:49
11:15
10:55
11:25
12:13
11:54
12:53
12:01
10:58
12:32
12:57
13:54
12:42
14:30
12:23

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

20:48+
20:57+
21:03-
21:22+
21:24+
2127+
21:39+
21:49+
21:50+
21:56-
22:06+
22:18+
22:24
22:27-
23:06
23:14-
23:16-
2427+
24:36+
24:51
25:12-
25:16
26:03-
27.08

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

ORROPLPONUUIPOOOOORFRPOUIWWWWNRFR,WN

Ben Williams

Oliver Tomlinson

Rhys Croasdale
Riley Malone
Finlay Goddard
George Ellis
William Young
Oliver Gill
Jacob Pryor
Samuel Barber

Fastest runners over stage 2:

WirralAc A
MorpethHar
LiverpoolH B
LiverpoolH A
DISQUALIFIED
RotherhamH
NewMarskeH
BlackburnH
Warrington
Keighley&C A

- Under 15 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

WirralAc A
MorpethHar
LiverpoolH A
BlackburnH
CityOfYork
RotherhamH
Keighley&C A
Warrington
CityOfShef
WirralAc B
SalfordHar A
LiverpoolH B
(SaleHarrie )
NorthShiel A
ElswickHar
NewMarskeH
TraffordAC
NorthShiel B
BirtleyAc
KingstonUp
GosforthHa
TyneBridge

10:13
10:36
10:40
10:53
10:29
11:16
11:05
11:30
10:46
11:13
11:46
12:23
11:58
12:07
11:21
10:44
12:10
12:04
12:50
13:07
12:47
12:55

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

31:.01
31:33
31:43
32:20+
32:25+
32:40-
32:44
32:52-
33:13+
33:19+
33:35-
34:13-
34:16-
34:31-
34:35+
35:11+
35:16-
35:20-
37:41+
37:43-
38:03+
38:58+

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Oberon Kearney
William Keens
Joseph Close
Oscar Kewley
Matthew Downs
George Wallace
Ben Stratton
Ewen Wilkinson
Jack Talbot

10 Lukeadam Stables

Fastest runners over stage 3:

WirralAc A
CityOfYork
MorpethHar
LiverpoolH A
NewMarskeH
CityOfShef
BlackburnH
Keighley&C A
WirralAc B
RotherhamH

graham@race-results.co.uk

10:59
11:02
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:23
11:33
11:54
12:04
12:34
13:29
14:45

10:36
10:40
10:48
10:52
10:55
10:58
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:05

10:13
10:29
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:53
11:05
11:13
11:16
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Redcar Coast Road on Saturday 18th September 2021

Under 15 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Wirral Ac ‘A
1 Louis Hatton (3) 10:12 2 BenWiliams
3 Oberon Keaney (1) 10:13

2 Morpeth Harriers & Ac

1 Oliver Calvert (5) 10:17 2 Oliver Tomlinson
3 Joseph Close (2) 10:36

3 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 Max Webster (2) 10:11 2 Riley Malone
3 Oscar Kewley (3) 10:40

4  Blackburn Harriers & Ac
1 Daniel Smith (9) 10:27 2 Oliver Gil
3 Ben Stratton (4) 10:53

5 CityOf York Ac
1 Isaac Stabler (1) 10:.07 2 Undeclared
3 Wiliam Keens (5) 10:29

6 Rotherham Harriers & Ac
1 Owen Haffner (8) 10:26 2 George Elis
3 Lukeadam Stables (6) 11:16

7 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘A

1 Archie Peaker (10) 10:34 2 Samuel Barber
3 Ewen Wilkinson (7) 11:05

8 WarringtonAC
1 Jack Marwood (6) 10:19 2 Jacob Pryor
3 Matthew Seddon (8) 11:30

9 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac
1 WilliamPlatts (4) 10:14 2 ElliotEnglish
3 George Wallace (9) 10:46

10 Wirral Ac ‘B’
1 Jack Heap (12) 10:51 2 Luca Noorpuri
3 Jack Talbot (10) 11:13

11  Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A

1 Jamie Barber Samuel Barlow

3 Alfie Bundy

(11) 1039 2
(11) 11:46

12 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 James Evans (14) 11:02 2 Rhys Croasdale
3 Bobby Burney (12) 12:23

13 North Shields PolytechnicClub ‘A’

1 B Scantlebury (13) 10:59 2 Benjamin Maley
3 Arran Head (14) 12:07

14 ElswickHarriers

1 Elliot Kelso (7) 1021 2 Bailley Shore

3 Samedward Allison (15) 11:21

15 New Marske Harriers Club

1 Mehdi Bentiba (23) 13:29 2 Wiliam Young
3 Matthew Downs  (16) 10:44

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

31:01
(1) 10:36

31:33
(2) 10:40

31:43
(3) 1052

32:20
(6) 11:00

32:25
(10) 11:49

32:40
(5) 10:58

32:44
(7) 1105

32:52
(4) 11:03

33:13
(14) 12:13

33:19
(11) 11:15

33:35
(8) 11:10

34:13
(9) 10:48

34:31
(13) 11:25

34:35
(16) 12:53

35:11
(18) 10:58

email

16 Trafford AC 35:16
1 Josh Watson (15) 11:12 2 James Walton (15) 11:54
3 Jay Hutchinson (17) 12:10
17 North ShieldsPolytechnicClub ‘B’ 35:20
1 Daniel Watson (16) 11:15 2 Matthew Maley (17) 12:.01
3 Jonathan Maley (18) 12:04
18 Birtley Ac 3741
1 Thomas Francis (20) 11:54 2 Matthew Drummond (20) 12:57
3 Lewis Watson (19) 12:50
19 Kingston UponHull Ac 37:43
1 Alfred Scruton (21) 12:.04 2 Nathan Hope (19) 12:32
3 Zach Craig (20) 13:.07
20 GosforthHarriers & Ac 38:03
1 Callum Akhtar (22) 12:34 2 J Ashman (22) 12:42
3 Jack Blyth (21) 12:47
21 TyneBridge Harriers 38:58
1 David Carr (19) 11:33 2 George Weare (23) 14:30
3 Jake Moir (22) 12:55
Disqualified -
Sale Harriers Manchester 34:16
1 James O'brien (18) 11:23 2 DISQUALIFIED (12) 10:55
3 Alfie Clare (13) 11:58
Incomplete Teams:
Keighley & Craven Ac ‘B’
1 Wiliam Askew (17) 11:18 2 Finlay Whatford (21) 1354
DoncasterAC
1 Daniel Reeve (24) 1445 2 Adam Jones (24) 12:23
Fastest of all legs
1 Isaac Stabler CityOfYork 10:07 (1)
2 Max Webster LiverpoolH A 10:11 (1)
3 Louis Hatton WirralAc A 10:12 (1)
4  Oberon Kearney WirralAc A 10:13 (3)
5 William Platts CityOfShef 10:14 (1)
6 Oliver Calvert MorpethHar 10:17 (1)
7 Jack Marwood Warrington 10:19 (1)
8 Elliot Kelso ElswickHar 10:21 (1)
9 Owen Haffner RotherhamH 10:26 (1)
10 Daniel Smith BlackburnH 10:27 (1)
Spgéﬂ
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



